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Patke wins HOA at 87th Illinois State Skeet Championships 
By Bud Shipp 

 

 
Steve Patke 

HOA Champ, 410 3rd, Art Shima Award 
 

 

 The 87th Illinois State Skeet shoot was held at Northbrook Sports Club in Hainesville, IL, August 

23-25.  Other than being a bit breezy at times, the weather was just about as good as it gets for late 

August in Illinois. 

 

DOUBLES 

 

Doubles 
(L) Runner Up-Mark Molenaar  (C) Champ-Jeff Moecher  (R) Third-Jack Dean 

 

 

The Doubles event was contested on Friday.  Jeff Moecher broke the top score of 99 winning his 

third Doubles title at the State shoot.  Jeff’s last State was in 1995 when he won the Doubles with a lone 
99.  He then took a couple of decades off to begin and raise a family.  He’s back and as sharp as ever.  
Four 98’s sorted out the next two places.  Mark Molenaar was RU and Jack Dean finished third.  Class 
champs included:  AA-1 Bob Zeek, A-1 Austin Moskal, B-1 Al Forst, C-1 Jim Burrows, D-1 Bill Moffitt.  

Finger food was served after shoot offs in preparation for Saturday’s events. 
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12 GAUGE 

 
12 Gauge 

(L) Runner Up- Phillip Poston (C) Champ-Mike Glasby Sr (R) Third-Marty Schaner 

 

 Saturday’s 12 and 20 gauge events featured the Mike Glasby show.  Mike Glasby Sr. won the 12 

and son, Mike Jr. won the 20 gauge.  No one could remember when or if a father/son combo had won 

State titles on the same day. RU in the 12 was Phillip Poston.  Third went to Marty Schaner.  Twelve ga. 

class champs were:  AA-1 Kevin Bowen, A-1 Michael Baker, B-1 Bill Moffitt, C-1 Nick Geibel, D-1 Garry 

Bennett, E-1 Tim Conrin.   

 

20 GAUGE 

 
20 Gauge 

(L) Runner Up-Ausin Moskal (C) Champ-Mike Glasby Jr (R) Third-David McMillen 

 

Twenty ga. RU went to Austin Moskal and David McMillen was Third.  Class champs in the 20 included:  

AA-1 Bob Zeek, A-1 Len Boblitt, B-1 Ken Amtower, C-1 Robert Olson, D-1 Jeff Dickerson.  There were 

hijinks afoot during Saturday’s shoot offs with several hot air balloons popping up in the distance behind 
station 5 and traveling across the background toward station one.  Some of the guys couldn’t ignore them.  
I’ve heard of all kinds of excuses for missing, but this was a new one. 
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AWARDS 

 

 

Steve Patke – Art Shima Award 
 

Saturday night festivities included a great meal prepared by Paul and Beth Suderman, the 

presentation of the Art Shima Award which went to Steve Patke, and the Club of the Year Award was 

presented to Peoria Skeet and Trap Club for their efforts to upgrade and continue to host great shoots.   

 

Another title was presented to the Northbrook 5 man 12 Ga. Challenge Team of Patke, Andy 

Schusteff, Eric Kirk, Glasby Sr, and Glasby Jr.  They broke a 492x500 to earn bragging rights until next 

year. 

 

 
12ga Team Challenge – Northbrook Sports Club 

(L-R: Eric Kirk, Mike Glasby Sr, Mike Glasby Jr, Steve Patke, Andy Schusteff) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 4/5   

28 GAUGE 

 

28 Gauge 
(L) Runner Up-Mike Delmedico (C) Champ-Joe Vancura (R) Third-Jeff Moecher 

 

 Sunday was a bit breezy making for some unpredictable targets at times.  Four 100’s were posted 
in the 28 ga.  When all was said and done, Joe Vancura was CH, Mike Delmedico RU, and Jeff Moecher 

was Third.  Class Champs were:  AA-1 Steve Patke, A-1 Ed Dean, B-1 Frank Arico, C-1 Garry Bennett, D-1 

Budd Eichner.   

 

410 

 

410 Gauge 
(L) Runner Up-Jack Dean (C) Champ-Jeff Moecher (R) Third-Steve Patke 

 

 

The 410 had even more wind and scores reflected that.  CH Moecher posted a lone 99 with Jack Dean RU 

with a 98, and Patke at Third with a 97.  Class Champs included:  AA-1 Bob Zeek, A-1 Michael Baker, B-1 

Bud Shipp, C-1 William Ziebell, D-1 Robert Olson. 
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HOA 
 

 
HOA 

(L) Runner Up-Jeff Moecher (C) Champ-Steve Patke (R) Third-Joe Vancura 

 

 The HOA was won outright by Steve Patke posting a 395, RU Moecher, and Vancura Third with a 

393’s.  Class Champs were:  AA-1 Jack Dean, A-1 Edward Dean, B-1 Marty Schaner, C-1 Garry Bennett, 

D-1 Robert Olson. 

 

HAA 

 
Jeff Moecher 

HAA Champ, HOA Runner Up, Doubles Champ, 28ga Third, 410 Champ 
 

Moecher with two titles wasn’t finished yet.  He posted a 492 for HAA CH, Jack Dean RU had a 491, 
and Vancura was Third with a 490.  Class Champs included:  AA-1 Zeek, A-1 Mark Molenaar, B-1 Vernon 

Shedd, C-1 Garry Bennett, D-1 Jeff Dickerson. 

 

THANKS 

 Another great State shoot was put together by the following who need a big thank you for their 

efforts:  Steve and Pat Patke, Registration/Grounds; Eric and Michelle Kirk, Registration/Scoreboard; Mike 

Glasby Sr, Trap Mechanic-Field General; Paul and Beth Suderman, Chefs; Jim Carver and Crew, Chief Ref; 

Ric Hart, Bob Zeek, Pat Patke, ISSA Officers; Brett Siebert, Club Manager; Frank Arico, Electronic 

scoreboard/Website, Vic Voltz, Grounds.  Make plans for next year’s State Shoot in August—you’ll 
have a great time ! 

 

DETAILED RESULTS BELOW 
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 100 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA OPEN CHAMP SEN FIRST

100 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA OPEN RUNNER UP JUNIOR CHAMP

100 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C OPEN THIRD SEN SECOND

100 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA AA FIRST SUB SUB SEN FIRST

100 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN SECOND

100 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

99 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN 1-2

99 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 AA AA FOURTH SUB SEN 1-1

99 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SEN SECOND

99 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN FIRST

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

99 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

99 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A A THIRD SUB SEN FIRST

99 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A A FOURTH SUB JUN CHAMP

99 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B B FIRST SEN 1-3

99 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 B B SECOND SEN 1-1

99 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B B THIRD SUB SEN THIRD

99 SCHWENK, HENRY B B FOURTH SUB SUB SEN 1-1

98 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA

98 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA SEN 1-4

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA SUB SEN 1-4

98 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SEN 1-2

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN 1-2

98 THOMPSON, ROBERT 159235 A VETERAN SECOND

98 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B SUB SUB SEN 1-3

98 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B SUB SEN 1-3

98 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

98 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP

98 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C C FIRST VETERAN THIRD

98 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 D D FIRST

98 WATERS, KEN 170081 D D SECOND

97 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-4

97 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA

97 FORST, AL 152000 A

97 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

97 KIRK, ERIC 220355 A TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

97 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

97 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A

97 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 B

97 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C C SECOND

97 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 C C THIRD JUNIOR THIRD

96 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 AA

96 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A

96 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

96 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 B COLLEGIATE FIRST

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 C C FOURTH

96 LUBBERS, NATE 247967 D D THIRD

95 BOBLITT, LEONARD 120426 A

95 WHEELER, DON 240293 A

95 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

95 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C JUNIOR 1-1

94 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

94 ADAMS, JEFFREY 123198 C

94 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C

94 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 C VETERAN 1-1

94 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY SECOND

94 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D D FOURTH

93 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 C

93 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D

93 CONRIN, TIM 253377 E E FIRST

92 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 C VETERAN 1-2

92 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

12 Gauge 92 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

92 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 D VETERAN 1-3

91 KIRCHNER, KAY 155185 C RET MIL THIRD LADY THIRD

91 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 D

91 REINEKING, PIERCE 249389 E E SECOND SUB JUN RUNNER UP

91 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 E E THIRD

90 MARQUARDT, BILL 228804 B

90 BARBER, DON 74203 C VETERAN FIFTH

90 CHURCH, GENE 171940 C

90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 C

90 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

90 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 D

90 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 E E FOURTH

89 BEIN, JOSEPH 245727 E JUNIOR 1-2

88 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

87 WEAGLEY, MATTHEW 245726 E JUNIOR 1-3

86 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

86 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 D

84 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 C TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2

84 DONNELLY, XAVIER 250903 E JUNIOR 1-4

79 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 E

69 HART, RIC 68784 E

20 Gauge 100 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA OPEN CHAMP TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

100 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA OPEN RUNNER UP COLLEGIATE FIRST

100 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA OPEN THIRD SEN FIRST

100 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN FIRST

99 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN FIRST

99 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

99 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD

99 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA SEN 1-1

99 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA SUB SEN SECOND

99 BOBLITT, LEONARD 120426 A A FIRST SEN 1-2

99 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A SECOND SUB SEN 1-1

99 THOMPSON, ROBERT 159235 A A THIRD VETERAN FIRST

99 HALL, BARRY 168999 A A FOURTH SEN SECOND

99 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B B FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA SUB SEN 1-3

98 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 AA SEN 1-4

98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN SECOND

98 ARICO, FRANK 164923 A SEN 1-3

98 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

98 FORST, AL 152000 A SUB SEN 1-2

98 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B B SECOND LADY FIRST

97 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA

97 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

97 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-1

97 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR CHAMP

97 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA

97 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A SUB SEN 1-4

97 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B B THIRD

97 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B FOURTH

97 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

96 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-3

96 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 AA

96 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN 1-2

96 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL FIRST

96 BARBER, DON 74203 B VETERAN FIFTH

96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 B SUB SUB SEN 1-4

96 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C C FIRST

96 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMP

95 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA

95 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B

95 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

95 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B VETERAN THIRD
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

20 Gauge 95 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 B JUNIOR RUNNER UP

95 CONRIN, TIM 253377 C C THIRD

94 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 AA VETERAN 1-1

94 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 AA

94 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

94 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A

94 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 B

94 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

94 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

94 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY SECOND

93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A

93 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B VETERAN 1-2

93 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 B

93 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B JUNIOR THIRD

93 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FOURTH

92 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B

92 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 B JUNIOR 1-1

92 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

92 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN 1-3

92 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D D FIRST

91 BURROWS, JIM 163527 A

91 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

91 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

90 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

89 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

89 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

89 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

88 KIRCHNER, KAY 155185 D D SECOND RET MIL THIRD LADY THIRD

87 SHULEY, SUSAN 154532 D D THIRD LADY 1-1

86 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 C

86 LUDWIG, SCOTT 253374 D D FOURTH

85 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

84 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 D

83 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 C

83 BRAGAS, BLISS 251361 D TRIP SUB-SEN 1-2

68 HART, RIC 68784 B

28 Gauge 100 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

100 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

100 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

100 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

99 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

99 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA AA THIRD SUB SEN 1-1

99 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA AA FOURTH SEN THIRD

99 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA SEN SECOND

99 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A FIRST SEN FIRST

98 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

98 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

98 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA SEN 1-1

98 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-1

98 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN FIRST

98 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA SUB SEN 1-2

98 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A A SECOND SEN 1-2

97 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-2

97 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

97 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA COLLEGIATE FIRST

97 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR CHAMP

97 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B FIRST SEN 1-3

96 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

96 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A A FOURTH RET MIL FIRST

96 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A SEN 1-4

95 HALL, BARRY 168999 AA

95 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA

95 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A SUB SEN 1-3

95 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B SECOND
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

28 Gauge 95 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 B B THIRD

94 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 AA

94 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 A VETERAN SECOND

94 FORST, AL 152000 A

94 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 A JUNIOR RUNNER UP

94 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B B FOURTH

94 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C C FIRST SUB SEN 1-4

93 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA

93 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 AA

93 BOBLITT, LEONARD 120426 A

93 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 A VETERAN THIRD

93 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A

93 CHURCH, GENE 171940 B

93 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SEN 1-3

93 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SUB SEN 1-4

93 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 B LADY FIRST

93 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

93 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 C C SECOND SUB JUN CHAMP

92 WHEELER, DON 240293 A

92 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 C C THIRD

91 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A

90 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 A

90 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

90 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

90 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

90 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 B JUNIOR THIRD

90 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C C FOURTH

89 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 AA

89 PATKE, PAT 166598 A LADY SECOND

89 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

89 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

88 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 B

88 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

88 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 D D FIRST

88 KIRCHNER, KAY 155185 D D SECOND RET MIL THIRD LADY THIRD

87 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

87 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B VETERAN 1-1

87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 B VETERAN 1-2

87 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 C

87 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

87 GUTMAN, MARK 252434 D D THIRD

86 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 C

85 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D D FOURTH

82 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C

76 ELLINGHUSEN, R 131723 D

71 HART, RIC 68784 B

410 99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

97 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

96 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN THIRD

96 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA SECOND TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

96 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA AA THIRD SUB SUB SEN THIRD

96 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A A FIRST TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

96 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A A SECOND SEN FIRST

96 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 C C FIRST SUB SUB SEN SECOND

95 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA FOURTH SUB SUB SEN 1-1

95 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A THIRD SEN SECOND

95 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A A FOURTH SEN THIRD

94 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA JUNIOR CHAMP

94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA SEN 1-1

94 FORST, AL 152000 A SUB SEN 1-1

94 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL FIRST

94 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B B FIRST SEN 1-2

93 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA COLLEGIATE FIRST

92 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA SUB SEN 1-3
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

410 92 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-2

92 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN FIRST

92 HALL, BARRY 168999 A SEN 1-4

92 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 A SUB SEN 1-2

92 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A SEN 1-3

92 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B B SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP

91 BOBLITT, LEONARD 120426 A

91 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A SUB SEN 1-4

91 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 C C SECOND SUB SUB SEN 1-3

90 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA

90 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

90 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN 1-4

90 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B THIRD

90 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C THIRD

90 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C C FOURTH

90 JENNER, DAVE 249384 C

89 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA

89 WHEELER, DON 240293 B B FOURTH

89 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B

89 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B VETERAN SECOND

88 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A

88 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A

88 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

88 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B

88 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B

88 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 C LADY FIRST

87 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

87 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 B VETERAN THIRD

87 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY SECOND

87 CHURCH, GENE 171940 C

87 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN 1-1

85 KIRCHNER, KAY 155185 B RET MIL THIRD LADY THIRD

85 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 B SUB JUN CHAMP

85 WATERS, KEN 170081 C

84 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

84 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567 C

83 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 B

83 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

83 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C JUNIOR THIRD

83 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D D FIRST

82 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

82 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D D SECOND

81 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 D D THIRD

80 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

78 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

77 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

76 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

75 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C

74 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 C

73 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D D FOURTH

61 HART, RIC 68784 C

Doubles 99 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 A OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

98 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

98 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SEN SECOND

98 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 A A FIRST COLLEGIATE FIRST

98 WHEELER, DON 240293 A A SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

97 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN 1-1

97 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA AA SECOND SUB SUB SEN SECOND

97 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

97 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807 A A THIRD SUB SEN 1-2

97 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 A A FOURTH SEN SECOND

97 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A SEN FIRST

97 FORST, AL 152000 B B FIRST SUB SEN 1-3

96 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA AA FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD

96 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A SEN THIRD
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Gauge SCORE Name NSSA Num CLASS Title ConcTitle Lady

Doubles 96 PRICE, KEVIN 250491 B B SECOND JUNIOR CHAMP

95 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 A SUB SEN 1-4

94 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 A SEN 1-3

94 SHULEY, BOB 21408 A SEN 1-2

94 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B THIRD

94 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268 B B FOURTH

94 BURROWS, JIM 163527 C C FIRST SEN 1-1

93 BUSCH, LESTER 144715 A

93 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 C C SECOND

93 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 D D FIRST SEN 1-4

92 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 AA

92 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA RET MIL FIFTH

92 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

92 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166 A

92 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 A

92 SNOW, LYNN 162515 A VETERAN SECOND

92 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B RET MIL FIRST

91 DAVENPORT, DAVID 161166 A

91 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

91 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN 1-1

91 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B

91 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B COLLEGIATE 1-5

91 BLAKE, JEFF 127648 C C THIRD

90 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 AA

90 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SUB SEN 1-3

90 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B SUB SUB SEN 1-2

90 MARQUARDT, BILL 228804 B

90 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 B

89 DIAL, JAMES 170816 B

88 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SEN 1-4

88 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY FIRST

88 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 C C FOURTH VETERAN THIRD

88 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C JUNIOR RUNNER UP

87 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

87 TRACY, DAN 229705 D D SECOND VETERAN 1-1

86 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

86 GOODMAN, BUCK 148976 B VETERAN 1-2

86 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B JUNIOR THIRD

85 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 A SUB JUN CHAMP

85 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 B

85 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C

84 FUNKHOUSER, MORRIS 135435 B

84 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

84 WATERS, KEN 170081 D D THIRD

84 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704 D D FOURTH

81 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

80 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 B

79 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

78 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 B

67 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D

HOA 395 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SEN FIRST

393 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

393 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

393 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

392 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

392 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN FIRST

391 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A FIRST SEN SECOND

388 POSTON, PHILLIP 232884 AA AA FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMP

388 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

387 FJELDE, ERIC 164906 AA SUB SUB SEN THIRD

387 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN FIRST

387 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A A SECOND SEN THIRD

386 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN 1-1

386 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 AA SUB SEN 1-1

386 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA COLLEGIATE FIRST
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HOA 386 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-1

386 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A A THIRD TRIP SUB-SEN SECOND

385 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA SEN 1-1

385 DELMEDICO, MIKE 243166

384 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 AA SEN 1-2

383 BOWEN, KEVIN 137868 AA SUB SUB SEN 1-2

383 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA SEN 1-3

383 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A A FOURTH SEN 1-4

383 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

383 FORST, AL 152000

382 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN 1-3

382 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 A RET MIL FIRST

382 SCHANER, MARTIN 63965 B B FIRST

381 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A

380 ZIEBELL, WILLIAM 243704

379 AMTOWER, KEN 139233 B B SECOND SUB SEN 1-2

379 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B THIRD

379 MEADOWS, STEVE 228268

378 BOBLITT, LEONARD 120426 A

377 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B B FOURTH JUNIOR RUNNER UP

374 SKRATSKY, MICHAEL 159807

373 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SEN 1-4

373 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 B SUB JUN CHAMP

373 GEIBEL, NICK 96304 VETERAN SECOND

373 NOVOSEL, JANET 155566 LADY FIRST

371 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 A SUB SEN 1-3

370 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B COLLEGIATE 1-5

369 CHANG, MITCHELL 111783 B VETERAN THIRD

368 PATKE, PAT 166598 B LADY SECOND

368 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B

367 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C C FIRST

365 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B

365 CHURCH, GENE 171940

364 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 A

363 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

363 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C SECOND

362 DIAL, JAMES 170816

361 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C THIRD

361 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C C FOURTH COLLEGIATE 1-5

360 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C JUNIOR THIRD

359 OLSON, ROBERT 247710 D D FIRST

358 PILAFAS, JIM 160222 C VETERAN 1-1

357 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

354 FANSHER, DAVID 128934 C

353 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

352 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B

352 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

352 KIRCHNER, KAY 155185 D D SECOND RET MIL THIRD LADY THIRD

349 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D D THIRD

349 NOVOSEL, FRANK 155567

340 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

337 KORCZ, CHUCK 241711 C

331 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 D D FOURTH

269 HART, RIC 68784 C

HAA 492 MOECHER, JEFF 109480 AA OPEN CHAMP SUB SUB SEN FIRST

491 DEAN, JACK 55495 AA OPEN RUNNER UP SUB SEN FIRST

490 VANCURA, JOE 147871 AA OPEN THIRD SUB SUB SEN SECOND

489 ZEEK, ROBERT 144516 AA AA FIRST SUB SEN SECOND

487 PATKE, STEVE 135720 AA AA SECOND SUB SEN THIRD

486 MC MILLEN, DAVID 73593 AA AA THIRD SEN FIRST

485 KIRK, ERIC 220355 AA AA FOURTH TRIP SUB-SEN FIRST

484 MOSKAL, AUSTIN 228610 AA COLLEGIATE FIRST

484 MOLENAAR, MARK 82436 A A FIRST SUB SEN 1-1

483 DEAN, EDWARD 55496 A A SECOND SEN SECOND

482 GLASBY JR, MIKE 144618 AA TRIP SUB-SEN THIRD
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HAA 481 BARNETT, WILLIAM 113541 A A THIRD SEN THIRD

480 GLASBY, MIKE 104136 AA SEN 1-1

479 SHULEY, BOB 21408 AA SEN 1-2

479 SNOW, LYNN 162515 AA VETERAN FIRST

477 VOLTZ, VIC 140654 A A FOURTH SEN 1-4

477 SCHUSTEFF, ANDREW 137594 A SUB SUB SEN THIRD

477 SHIPP, L GLENN 140043 A SEN 1-3

474 ALBERTSON, JEFFREY 148231 A SUB SUB SEN 1-1

474 HALL, BARRY 168999 A

474 SHEDD, VERNON 116847 B B FIRST RET MIL FIRST

473 REYNOLDS, JERRY 106249 A

472 BAKER, MICHAEL 167021 A

470 ARICO, FRANK 164923 B B SECOND

465 VIGNOCCHI, KEVIN 241835 B B THIRD SUB SEN 1-2

463 WESSEL, ALEX 234019 B B FOURTH JUNIOR CHAMP

463 STERN, MICHAEL 235980 B SUB SEN 1-3

462 MCPHERSON, WAYNE 160494 B SUB SEN 1-4

461 HUFNAGEL, GREG 139371 B SUB SUB SEN 1-2

458 SCHROEDER, BEN 250964 B SUB JUN CHAMP

456 MOFFITT, BILL 171842 B

455 JENNER, DAVE 249384 B SUB SUB SEN 1-3

455 SWORTZEL, TODD 241931 B

452 BENNETT, GARRY 221374 C C FIRST

448 WESSEL, WILLIE 234018 C C SECOND JUNIOR RUNNER UP

447 BURROWS, JIM 163527 B

445 WATERS, KEN 170081 C C THIRD

443 EICHNER, BUDD 236845 C C FOURTH

442 KOSHKARIAN, KENT 176640 B SUB SUB SEN 1-4

440 JACOBSEN, JERRY 155620 C

438 KORDIK, ANDY 170796 C

436 SCHMIDGALL, STEVEN 256030 B

427 PIERCE, AL 173289 C

416 DICKENSON, JEFF 255290 D D FIRST

409 FENNELL, JOHN 248811 C
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